
The decoration pick up schedule allows for the Cemetery maintenance staff to complete lawn maintenance

during the mowing season.  

All unsightly decorations and those that may be a hazard to employees or visitors will be removed immediately.

Thank you for your understanding and help in making your visit to Woodvale Cemetery a pleasant experience.

Monday, May 6, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, May 20, 2024

Monday, October 7, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, September 30, 2024 Tuesday, October 1, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, August 12, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, September 23, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, September 9, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, September 16, 2024 Tuesday, September 17, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, April 29, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, April 22, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, April 8, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, April 15, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 General Clean Up

Woodvale Union Cemetery

2024 Decoration Pick - Up Schedule

Family Pick Up Date Cemetery Staff Clean Up Date Explanation

All Winter Decorations 

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Christmas Decorations Only

Monday, March 25, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024

Monday, June 10, 2024 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, June 24, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 General Clean Up

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, June 3, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, July 22, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, July 29, 2024 Tuesday, July 30, 2024 General Clean Up

Tuesday, July 2, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, July 8, 2024 Tuesday, July 9, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, July 15, 2024 Tuesday, July 16, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday,  July 1, 2024

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Wednesday, September 4, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, August 5, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, August 19, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, August 26, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, October 14, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, October 21, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, October 28, 2024 Tuesday, October 29, 2024 General Clean Up

Monday, November 4, 2024 Tuesday, November 5, 2024 General Clean Up


